SQS1GFSVA232_Troffer 10/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
SQS1 SerieS
Lens sPeCTROFFeR
Ordering Guide
1' X 4' receSSed FluoreScenT lenS SPecTroFFer
12" WIdTH, 4⅝" deeP, 48" noMInAl lenGTH
STATIc, 2 lAMP T5, T5Ho, or T8
SpecTroffer offers a specification grade, built-in clips and positive
clamping by screws. A clean contoured one piece housing offers
extra rigidity and added strength. The Slimline door frame allows for
a 1000 square inch lens opening maximizing light output.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: SQS1GFSVA232120SO
Family Static Fixture
Width
Ceiling
Type
Lens
Frame
Lens/Shielding
Designation
Lamp
Quantity
(By Others)
Lamp/
Fixture
Length
Voltage Ballast Type Options
SQ S 1 G FS VA 2
SpecTroffer
recessed
Fluorescent
Troffer
S =
Static
1 = 12" G =
Grid
(lay-in
T-Bar)
FS =
Flat
Steel
Frame
VA =  Pattern 12
nominal .095"
Acrylic
Standard
2 =
2 lamps
28 =  28W T5
32 =  32W T8
54 =  54W
T5Ho
UNV =
120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
SO = 1–2 lamp T8 elect. I.S.
THd<20%
RO = 1–2 lamp T8 elect. r.S.
THd<10%
PS = 1–2 lamp T8 elect. lol
dimming THd<10%
PG = 1–2 lamp T5 elect. P.S.
THd<10%
other dimming options,